
 
Record Name NPC Code Location Date

WR  2:25.51 LEEK P AUS Sydney (AUS) 5 JUL 2008
PR  2:25.72 LEEK P AUS Beijing (CHN) 11 SEP 2008

Final Event No: 67

Rank Lane Name Sport
Class

NPC
Code R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time Time

Behind

1 4 LEEK Peter SM8 AUS 0.81 (1)   28.77 (1) 1:04.96
   36.19

(1) 1:48.54
   43.58

 2:20.92
   32.38

WR

2 3 WANG Jiachao SM8 CHN 0.88 (2)   31.02 (2) 1:10.35
   39.33

(2) 1:54.36
   44.01

 2:29.71
   35.35

    8.79

3 5 HYND Sam SM8 GBR 0.75 (7)   33.69 (5) 1:15.54
   41.85

(3) 1:56.01
   40.47

 2:29.93
   33.92

    9.01

4 8 SANCHEZ Alejandro SM8 ESP 0.84 (3)   31.93 (7) 1:18.07
   46.14

(4) 1:59.71
   41.64

 2:36.66
   36.95

   15.74

5 6 CHRISTENSEN Drew SM8 CAN 0.97 (4)   32.14 (3) 1:13.02
   40.88

(6) 2:00.49
   47.47

 2:36.67
   36.18

   15.75

6 1 SPANJA Mihovil SM8 CRO 0.79 (6)   33.63 (4) 1:13.42
   39.79

(5) 2:00.42
   47.00

 2:37.77
   37.35

   16.85

7 7 LEVY Matt SM8 AUS 0.87 (5)   32.74 (6) 1:16.87
   44.13

(7) 2:01.48
   44.61

 2:38.35
   36.87

   17.43

2 TIAN Hengheng SM8 CHN 0.93 DSQ

Note:
Water starts may invalidate split times and reaction times

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified PR Paralympic Record R.T. Reaction time WR World record

SWIMMING
游泳

MEN'S 200M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - SM8
男子200米个人混合泳 - SM8

FINAL
决赛

NATIONAL AQUATICS CENTRE
国家游泳中心

THU 星期四 
11 SEP 2008
17:48   

RESULTS FINAL (INDIVIDUAL)
比赛成绩（个人项目）
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